COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/10
MB-0171-2
December 2008
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
No. of Contacts : 40 pos.
Contact Resistance: 40m ohm max.

JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-NX B 40 S * L - HF 10
Ordering Information
B: Bottom Type (Hold-down Type)
Series
None: Standard Type (R: Reverse Type)
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Recommended dimension of board
Receptacle Connector (SJ107066)
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated
(for reference)
10 : Mounted Height 1.0mm
HF: Angle
S: Receptacle
±０．０５
±０．０５
L: Compatible With Lock
MB-0171-2
5/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information Receptacle Connector
Emboss Product (SJ107067)
R: Embossed Reel: 3000pcs.
Unit: mm
FI-NXB 40   SL  - HF10  - R3000
MB-0171-2
6/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Drawing when cable is mated
(for reference)
Applicable wire processing dimensions
(for reference)
Ordering Information Plug Connector (SJ107068)
FI-NX 40 C L
Series
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
C: Solder Plug
Unit: mm
L: With Lock
MB-0171-2
7/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information Plug Connector Slide Shell (SJ107069)
Series
SH: Slide ShellNo. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Unit: mm
C: Solder Plug
FI-NX 40 C L - SH02 - 7000
Package: 7000pcs.
L: Compatible With Lock
MB-0171-2
8/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information Plug Connector (SJ107370)
Series
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Unit: mm
H: Crimp Plug
FI-NX 40 H L
L: With Lock
Drawing when mated (for reference)
NEWNEW
MB-0171-2
9/10
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information Plug Crimp Contact (SJ107371)
Series
C3: Crimp Contact
Unit: mm
1: Au Plating on Contact Area
FI-NX C3 1 15000
Package: 15000pcs.